Term 3 2023

Sunday, 16 July 2023

Sunday, 23 July 2023

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop
AM Student Arrival AM d d ollab
Expo Skills i e o
PM PM Identity: iAm Identity: iIAm [N .
DEARR Arrival Ceremony DEARR Intro to Weekly Community Goal Review at 6:30pm
NIGHT Get To Know You & Wing Chats NIGHT Do Food Safe
Monday, 17 July 2023 Monday, 24 July 2023
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop
AM AM 0: Natura Resnlen(_:e: iReflect BB
= . nc @ ollab Foundation
ollaboratio a Da ar, D & 0 o ge Blda
PM PM XC 2 AL XC 2 iShare 1
DEARR Community Walk Intro at 4:30pm / Letter to Self #1 at 5pm DEARR Community Walk at 4:30pm
NIGHT & afe a O NIGHT Expo Food Orders
Tuesday, 18 July 2023 Tuesday, 25 July 2023
Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop
AM AM iReflect BB T ey
Expo Skills . SeE
PM PM iShare 1 . . CLP: Intro
DEARR Committees Intro at 5pm DEARR
NIGHT DVD: The Social Dilemma (Identity) (7pm start) NIGHT afe e Sno Patro e peake
Wednesday, 19 July 2023 Wednesday, 26 July 2023
Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop Feathertop Loch Tabletop
AM Intro to Laptops & OneNote AM Enviro: Natural IzEEleaz] ]
Collab: .
. . Bridge Bldg Expo Skills
PM Leadership: Intro to Student Leadership PM CLP: Intro iShare 1
DEARR Intro to DEARR DEARR
NIGHT Intro to MIAM NIGHT Enhancing DEARR #1
Thursday, 20 July 2023 Thursday, 27 July 2023
Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop
AM Intro to SWAY oo XC 1 AM | iReflect BB d d
guncation Expo Skills
PM CLP: Intro XC1 Intro to SWAY PM iShare 1 XC 2 XC 2
DEARR Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm DEARR Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm
NIGHT iLead: Intro NIGHT Do o / Preparatio
Friday, 21 July 2023 Friday, 28 July 2023
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop
AM ollab: Foundatio XC1 0 atura AM
Downhill Ski Day #1
PM XC1 Identity: iIAm CLP: Intro Identity: iAm PM
DEARR Intro to the Library and Shop DEARR
NIGHT DVD: Eddie the Eagle (Resilience) (7pm start) NIGHT otional Management: DVD de O P 3
Saturday, 22 July 2023 Saturday, 29 July 2023
Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop
AM AM
Recharge Day (Incl Intro) Recharge Day
PM PM
DEARR Intro to Spirit Spot DEARR Spirit Spot
NIGHT iLead: Goal Setting NIGHT de ed A abletop

Current as of 13/07/2023 8:28 AM



Sunday, 30 July 2023
Tabletop

Week 4
Sunday, 6 August 2023

Hotham Loch Tabletop

Feathertop

Feathertop | Hotham Loch
H&W: CPR

Identity: Foundation
Expo Prep
EM: Fdtn

Resilience:
Foundation

EM: Fdtn

Weekly Community Goal Review at 6:30pm

Enviro: Natural

AM LS: How | Prefer 2
Expo Prep

Foundation

Weekly Community Goal Review

Leadership Committees Actions #2

iReflect Night Class Week 3

Monday, 31 July 2023
Tabletop

Monday, 7 August 2023

Hotham Loch
Leadership:

Feathertop Tabletop

Hotham Loch

Feathertop
Leadership:

Leadership:

How You Lead How You Lead

Leadership:
How You Lead

Expo Prep
XC3

How You Lead

Expo Prep
XC3

XC3

XC3

Community Walk at 4:30pm
Doco: Learning

Doco: Learning

Strateaies Strateaies

iAm Story
Share (7pm)

Tuesday, 1 August 2023
Tabletop

Community Walk at 4:30pm

Doco: Learning
Share (7pm)

Strateaies
Tuesday, 8 August 2023
Hotham Loch

NIGHT Doco: Lea_rnlng
Strateaies
Feathertop Tabletop

Feathertop Hotham Loch

Expo 1

Expo 1

Empathy: Empathy:
Foundation

Foundation

Empathy: Empathy:
Foundation

M :
Foundation

Doco: North of

iAm Story
the Sun

Doco: North of the Sun

iAm Story
Share (7pm)

Wednesday, 2 August 2023

Doco: North of
NIGHT
G Share (7pm)

the Sun

ust 2023

Wednesday, 9 Au
Loch

Feathertop Hotham

Tabletop

Tabletop

Loch
Presentation

Feathertop Hotham

CLP: Plan |Expo 1 iReflect

CLP: Plan

Presentation .
Expo 1 iReflect Skills

Expo 1
LS: How | Prefer 2

Skills

CLP: Plan CLP: Plan

Expo 1
H&W: CPR

H&W: CPR

Enhancing DEARR #3

Enhancing DEARR #2

Thursday, 3 August 2023

Loch Tabletop

ust 2023
Loch
Presentation

Thursday, 10 Aug

Feathertop Hotham
Presentation

Tabletop
Resilience:
Foundation

Feathertop

Expo 1 iReflect Identity: Foundation

H&W: CPR
LLP 1: Intro & Set LLP Goal

Doco The Swap #1 (Empathy)

NIGHT

Friday, 4 August 2023

Tabletop

Expo 1 iReflect Skills

Skills
LLP 2: Planning & Preparation

AM

AM

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm

Doco The Swap #2 (Empathy)

Friday, 11 August 2023

Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Feathertop

| Hotham | Loch

Feathertop

Downhill Ski Day #2

Downhill Ski Day #3

Photography (Guest Speaker)

Art (Guest Speaker)

Saturday, 5 August 2023

Tabletop

Saturday, 12 August 2023
Hotham Loch

Feathertop |

Feathertop | Hotham Loch

Recharge Day (incl Art Guest)

Recharge Day (incl Photography Guest)

Spirit Spot

Spirit Spot

Student Led Activity (Feathertop)

NIGHT

Student Led Activity (Hotham)

NIGHT
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Tabletop



Term 3 2023

ee ee O
Sunday, 13 August 2023 Sunday, 20 August 2023
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop
AM P Rehearsa AM
Visiting Weekend
PM onme a PM
DEARR Weekly Community Goal Review DEARR Spirit Spot - Post VW Ceremony
NIGHT Student Led Alpine's Got Talent NIGHT eam Building & Refo
Monday, 14 August 2023 Monday, 21 August 2023
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham Loch | Tabletop
AM Protective Behavio e peaker) 9:30-10:30a AM CLP: Master Plan
Expo 2 Prep
PM na ood fo oug 0 a PM ID: Why'd You Do That?
DEARR Community Walk at 4:30pm DEARR Community Walk / Weekly Community Goal Review
NIGHT a de Lette NIGHT
Tuesday, 15 August 2023 Tuesday, 22 August 2023
Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham Loch | Tabletop
AM iLead: iPlan 1 AM CLP: Pres Intro & Plan
PM Identity: DVD He Called Me Malala PM & Aid
Expo 2
DEARR Reflection on Reflections (Publish iAm on Sway) DEARR
pa ployable e Doco
NIGHT P 4 al Prep NIGHT 3
Wednesday, 16 August 2023 Wednesday, 23 August 2023
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop
AM AM
P Presentation Da
PM PM iLead: iReturn 1
Expo 2
DEARR LLP Day Review (incl Goals) DEARR
NIGHT CLP: Pitch It Up NIGHT CLP: Rehearsal for Loch &
Tableto
Thursday, 17 August 2023 Thursday, 24 August 2023
Feathertop Hotham | Loch Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham Loch I Tabletop
AM iShare 2 iShare 2 AM
XC Ski Tour Expo 2 Recharge Day
PM iLead: iFocus iLead: iFocus PM
DEARR Student Leader Activity or Community Walk DEARR | Community Walk Spirit Spot
NIGHT Doco e ap of NIGHT de ed A 0
Friday, 18 August 2023 Friday, 25 August 2023
Feathertop Hotham | Loch Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham Loch I Tabletop
AM iShare 2 AM Expo 2: iReflect
XC Ski Tour XC Ski Tour Expo 2 Prep
PM iLead: iFocus PM H&W: Mental Health 1st Aid
DEARR DEARR
NIGHT B dance NIGHT iLead: iReturn 2
Saturday, 19 August 2023 Saturday, 26 August 2023
Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham Loch | Tabletop
AM AM CLP: Master Plan
PM PM ID: Why'd You Do That?
Visiting Weekend Expo 2
DEARR DEARR
NIGHT NIGHT CLP: Rehearsal for Feathertop

& Hotham
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Term 3 2023

Sunday, 27 August 2023

Sunday, 3 September 2023

Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

CLP: Pres Intro & Plan

H&W: First Aid

Empathy: Employable Me Doco
(7pm start)

Monday, 28 August 2023

iLead: iPlan 2B
Nature Art

Spirit Spot

Leadership: Leadership Options - What's Next (7pm start)

Monday, 4 September 2023

Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Recharge Day Expo 2

iShare 3

iLead: iApply

Spirit Spot Community Walk

Community Walk / Weekly Community Goal Review

CLP: Presentation Final Prep

Tuesday, 29 August 2023

iLead 15 & Print iApply Posters

Tuesday, 5 September 2023

Feathertop Hotham Loch | Tabletop

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Expo 2: iReflect

iLead: iReturn 1 H&W: Mental Health 1st Aid

Downbhill Ski Day #4

Wednesday, 30 August 2023

Return Ready Prep

Movie: Mabo (Environments) (7pm start)

Wednesday, 6 September 2023

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop

CLP: Presentation Practice

iLead: iPlan 2A

Departure Day Practice
Alpine Challenge

Attitude to School Survey

CLP: Changeovers

Thursday, 31 August 2023

Personal Organisation & Pack-up

Thursday, 7 September 2023

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

CLP: Final Dress Rehearsal

Return Ready

iLead: Report Comments / CLP Final Prep

Departure Day Final Rehearsal

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk

Leadership Committees Actions #3

Friday, 1 September 2023

Pastie (Guest Speaker)

Friday, 8 September 2023

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop

CLP Presentation Day

PM

Gear Return & Whole School Clean-up

Team Closure

DEARR Letter to Self #2

CLP 10: Review

Saturday, 2 September 2023

NIGHT

Student Led Departure Ceremony

Saturday, 9 September 2023

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop

Recharge Day (inc Music Guest)

Student Presentations and Departure

Music Performances
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Term 3 2023
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